Friday, October 24, 2025

Girl Scouts
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Many thanks to the families
who have called and
expressed interest in our Girl
Scout Troop. We hope to
have more information to
those families in the next few
weeks. If you have a
daughter in grades K-1, we
do still have a few spots
available. Please call the
school office if you are
interested.

Fall Festival
Be sure to mark your
calendars for the evening of
Friday, November 6th. That
evening we will hold our
annual Fall Festival in the
school lunchroom for 6-7pm.
The event is an invitation to
our community partners to
come, meet our school
families and see what makes
our school community so
special. There will be treats
and games completely cost
free for St. Adalbert School
Families. We hope to see you
there!

School Parkin

Thanks to our hard working Maintenance Team, our school parking

lot had a big upgrade this week! In order to continue to increase
safety for our staff and students, all of our staff members were
assigned parking spaces in the main school lot. This means that,
moving forward, parents and guest are asked to park outside the
gates when visiting during school hours. Please do NOT park in

the spots inside the fence between the hours of 7:00am and 4:00pm.

We appreciate your cooperation and patience!

Calendar Notes

*** Monday, October 27***
NO Classes-Fall Break
School Office Closed

*** Tuesday, October 28*%%*
NO Classes-Fall Break
School Office Closed

*** Wednesday, October 29%*
SAINTS Tutoring
Garden Club

*** Thursday, October 30%*
SAINTS Tutoring
College Mentors for Kids

***Friday, October 31***
Mass Uniform
South Bend Orchestra Visit
2:00 Dismissal

***Monday, November 3 ***
SAINTS Tutoring

***Tuesday, November 4*%*
SAINTS Tutoring

**Wednesday, November 5%*
Dress Down for Food
EAGLE Assembly
SAINTS Tutoring
Garden Club

*** Thursday, November 6**
Amazing A’s Breakfast
House Cup Celebration
SAINTS Tutoring
College Mentors for Kids

*** Friday, November 7%%*
Mass Uniform
2:00 Dismissal
Fall Festival 6-7
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